Blutspenden in Oberthal bis zum 09.12.2025

Mo
Di
Mo
Di

21.07.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

09.09.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

27.10.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

09.12.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

Oberthal 66649 - Gludesweiler
Schiitzenhaus, Gudesweiler
Zum Pilgerweg 2

Oberthal 66649 - Gronig
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus i.Gronig
Schulstr.

Oberthal 66649 - Gludesweiler
Schiitzenhaus, Gudesweiler
Zum Pilgerweg 2

Oberthal 66649 - Gronig
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus i.Gronig
Schulstr.



