## Blutspenden in Oberthal bis zum 09.12.2025

Мо	21.07.2025 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Oberthal 66649 - Güdesweiler Schützenhaus, Güdesweiler Zum Pilgerweg 2
Di	09.09.2025 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Oberthal 66649 - Gronig Dorfgemeinschaftshaus i.Gronig Schulstr.
Мо	27.10.2025 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Oberthal 66649 - Güdesweiler Schützenhaus, Güdesweiler Zum Pilgerweg 2
Di	09.12.2025 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Oberthal 66649 - Gronig  Dorfgemeinschaftshaus i.Gronig Schulstr.